
  
Thursday | Jul 11 – Aug 15 CANCER: Thriving & Surviving

Tuesday | Jul 16 – Aug 20 Chronic Conditions

Tuesday | Sep 3- Oct 8 CANCER: Thriving & Surviving

Thursday | Sep 5 – Oct 10  Chronic Pain

Tuesday | Oct 15 - Nov 19 CANCER: Thriving & Surviving

Thursday | Oct 17 – Nov 21 Chronic Conditions

Tuesday |  Jan 7 - Feb 11 CANCER: Thriving & Surviving

Thursday | Jan 9 – Feb 13 Chronic Pain

Tuesday | Feb 18 - Mar 24 CANCER: Thriving & Surviving

Thursday | Mar 5 – Apr 9   Chronic Conditions

Tuesday | Mar 31 - May 5 CANCER: Thriving & Surviving

Tuesday | May 12 - Jun 16 CANCER: Thriving & Surviving

Thursday | Apr 23 – May 28 Chronic Pain 

• All workshops are FREE AND take place on the
Community Cancer Center campus.

• Participants meet weekly for 6 consecutive weeks
• Each weekly session is 2.5 hours in length
• Workshop size is limited to 8-10 participants

REGISTRATION IS REQUIRED

541-673-2267 x5104 or drop o� registration at our 
  Outreach o�ce .

• Participants explore healthy ways to live with the 
side e�ects of their chronic condition or treatment

• Gain an understanding of their changing body
• Gain helpful self-management tools and resources
• Learn to overcome physical, mental, and emotional 
changes they are experiencing

DETAILS:

• Choose a date and register by phone at

SCHEDULE:

SELF-MANAGEMENT PROGRAMS

Workshops designed to encourage you to explore healthy ways to live 
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